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19.3.2026 6:341 / 9

Youth B f

Qualification Semi-Final Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 46 ROGORA Laura 2001 ITA 1.00 (1) Top (1) Top (1)

2 35 LETTNER Sandra 2001 ÖAV Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 4.00 (5) 40+ (6) 36+ (2)

3 38 SCHOIBL Celina 2001 NFÖ Salzburg SLBG AUT 1.00 (2) 43+ (2) 35+ (3)

4 36 MICHALKOVA Vanda 2002 SVK 4.00 (3) 40+ (5) 32+ (4)

5 14 POUGET Camille 2002 FRA 12.00 (12) 43+ (4) 30+ (5)

6 25 RAKOVEC Lucka 2001 SLO 4.00 (4) 43+ (3) 29+ (6)

7 24 FURMANOVA Daria 2002 RUS 9.00 (8) 40+ (7) 17+ (7)

8 19 BENACH ZUBERO Maria 2002 ESP 10.00 (9) 40+ (8) 17+ (8)

9 3 TILBORGHS Charlène 2002 BEL 13.00 (13) 40+ (9)

10 11 PHILLIPS Emily 2002 GBR 14.00 (15) 40+ (10)

11 42 MESSNER Jana 2001 AVS Brixen ITA 18.00 (18) 40+ (11)

12 41 AKSENOVA Polina 2001 RUS 19.00 (20) 40+ (12)

13 31 LARDSCHNEIDER Elisabeth 2002 AVS Südtirol ITA 21.00 (23) 40+ (13)

14 40 MORRISON Kitty 2001 GBR 7.00 (6) 40 (14)

15 12 TROKINA Elizaveta 2002 RUS 8.00 (7) 39+ (15)

16 8 PETRA Glusic 2001 SLO 22.00 (24) 38+ (16)

17 26 WINKLER Julia 2001 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 25.00 (26) 38+ (17)

18 2 ADAMOVSKA Eliska 2001 CZE 11.00 (10) 36+ (18)

19 15 MEUL Hannah Luisa 2001 GER 11.00 (11) 36+ (19)

20 29 LAMMER Laura 2001 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 19.00 (19) 36+ (20)

21 43 KESSEL Sofiia 2002 RUS 25.00 (26) 36 (21)

22 5 FELL Frederike 2001 GER 14.00 (14) 35+ (22)

23 33 MC CARRON Sophie 2001 FRA 16.00 (17) 35+ (23)

24 27 VAILLANT BULTEL Lucie 2001 FRA 20.00 (22) 35+ (24)

25 32 COLOT Marie 2001 BEL 16.00 (16) 30+ (25)

26 4 RUDKA Maja 2002 POL 19.00 (20) 30+ (26)

27 9 KUBATOVA Tereza 2001 CZE 23.00 (25) 27+ (27)

28 7 MORANDINI Sara 2001 ITA 26.00 (28)

29 21 HERMANN Hannah 2001 RZ Zentralschweiz SUI 27.00 (29)

29 22 SHIRAN Noa 2001 ISR 27.00 (29)

31 20 STOPAR Ema 2001 SLO 27.00 (31)

32 23 TUZOVA Natalie 2001 CZE 30.00 (32)

33 6 WATKIN Philippa 2001 GBR 30.00 (33)

34 44 SWALUE Sam 2002 NED 31.00 (34)

35 18 NECOL Coraline 2001 FRA 32.00 (35)

36 45 WERTHMÜLLER Sara 2001 SUI 33.00 (36)

37 39 BRODEJ Sasa 2002 SLO 34.00 (37)

38 28 TOGNON Annalisa 2001 SAC Zürich SUI 35.00 (38)

39 37 TOFT LAURITZEN Gaia Rebecca 2002 DEN 38.00 (39)

40 13 VAN ZEGBROECK Ine 2001 BEL 39.00 (40)

41 16 KINDLIHAGEN Ingrid 2002 NOR 40.00 (41)

42 34 SALABASH Anastasiia 2001 UKR 41.00 (42)

43 10 GULLBERG Alexandra 2001 SWE 41.00 (43)
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44 1 NYHUUS Isabella Prehn 2001 DEN 41.00 (44)

45 30 FESENKO Anastasiia 2001 UKR 43.00 (45)

46 17 BENUS Adél 2001 HUN 43.00 (46)

Veranstalter: KVÖ & NFÖ Mürzzuschlag
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1 162 MOUTAULT Noe 2002 FRA 14.00 (15) 39 (6) Top (1)

2 144 AVEZOU Sam 2001 FRA 2.00 (1) Top (1) 42 (2)

3 148 OVCHINNIKOV Semen 2002 RUS 5.00 (4) Top (2) 41 (3)

4 150 TERESTCHENKO Ivan 2001 FRA 17.00 (20) 39+ (5) 41 (4)

5 140 ESPARTA FRADE Andoni 2001 ESP 3.00 (2) 36+ (8) 39 (5)

6 124 FERRARI Luca 2002 BEL 6.00 (5) 37+ (7) 37 (6)

7 139 GINÉS LÓPEZ Alberto 2002 ESP 8.00 (8) 40+ (3) 35 (7)

8 134 BUCHER Tim 2002 RZ Graubünden SUI 15.00 (17) 40+ (4) 32 (8)

9 157 KURIC Peter 2001 SVK 10.00 (12) 36+ (9)

10 126 MARTIN Nathan 2001 FRA 19.00 (21) 36+ (10)

11 146 HERBOS Aiko 2001 BEL 21.00 (24) 36+ (11)

12 130 CARRETERO CRUZ Eneko 2001 ESP 24.00 (25) 36+ (12)

13 153 PLANGGER Tobias 2001 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 24.00 (26) 36+ (13)

14 149 COLOMBO Davide Marco 2002 ITA 15.00 (17) 36 (14)

15 169 POLAK Andrej 2002 SLO 17.00 (19) 35+ (15)

16 129 KIEM Felix 2001 ITA 21.00 (22) 35+ (16)

17 159 BASCHIERI Matteo 2001 ITA 6.00 (6) 34 (17)

18 167 NEUWIRTH Roman 2001 ÖAV Wolfsberg KNT AUT 8.00 (10) 33+ (18)

19 127 HEINEMANN Elias 2001 GER 8.00 (11) 26 (19)

20 128 ZAJC Ziga 2001 SLO 15.00 (16) 26 (20)

21 131 MCARTHUR Hamish 2002 GBR 7.00 (7) 25+ (21)

22 168 BUSHIN Oleg 2001 RUS 11.00 (13) 25+ (22)

23 122 POTOCAR Luka 2001 SLO 5.00 (3) 25 (23)

24 160 CASADO Emilien 2001 FRA 13.00 (14) 25 (24)

25 154 HOFHERR Johannes 2002 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 21.00 (22) 25 (25)

26 132 SCHERZ Stefan 2001 NFÖ Neunkirchen NÖ AUT 8.00 (9) 24 (26)

27 142 RADT Mischa 2002 NED 26.00 (27)

28 143 DANILIN Ilia 2001 RUS 27.00 (28)

28 119 MORSING Olof 2001 SWE 27.00 (28)

30 120 BAUDUIN Lionel 2001 BEL 28.00 (30)

30 147 OSADCHYI Leonid 2001 UKR 28.00 (30)

32 138 TKACHOV Mykhailo 2001 UKR 30.00 (32)

33 121 BOBRENEV Igor 2002 RUS 31.00 (33)

34 161 GILLBERG Markus 2001 SWE 33.00 (34)

35 125 SEIR Noah 2001 DEN 34.00 (35)

36 123 BATEMAN James 2002 GBR 35.00 (36)

37 151 SCHWOB Sascha 2002 SUI 35.00 (37)

38 166 POTUCEK Simon 2001 CZE 36.00 (38)

39 156 CAVÉ Leto 2002 NED 37.00 (39)

40 158 ALJAZ Resnik 2002 SLO 38.00 (40)

41 155 RATAJCZAK Wojciech 2001 POL 42.00 (41)

42 165 MALINOWSKI Olaf 2001 POL 42.00 (42)

43 145 CHIOZZOTTI Christian 2002 ITA 42.00 (43)
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44 137 KUPS Kajetan 2001 POL 42.00 (44)

45 136 MUSIL Albert 2002 CZE 44.00 (45)

46 133 BUJAK Milosz 2002 POL 45.00 (46)

47 135 CHURAVY Jiri 2001 CZE 45.00 (47)

48 164 SANDBERG Carl-William 2001 SWE 46.00 (48)

49 141 GRIGSON EIAN Kristian 2002 NOR 47.00 (49)

50 163 HEJDUSEK Radim 2001 CZE 48.00 (50)

51 152 SÜLI Tamás 2001 HUN 50.00 (51)

Veranstalter: KVÖ & NFÖ Mürzzuschlag
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1 82 HAMMELMÜLLER Eva Maria 2000 ÖAV Haag NÖ AUT 5.00 (1) Top (1) 39+ (1)

2 52 HULLIGER Michelle 1999 SUI 9.00 (7) 43+ (6) 37 (2)

3 64 KRAMPL Mia 2000 SLO 9.00 (7) Top (2) 36+ (3)

4 76 GOLLO Asja 1999 ITA 5.00 (1) 43+ (4) 36 (4)

5 48 ARTHAUD Nina 2000 Teamkyou FRA 9.00 (7) 43+ (6) 35+ (5)

6 80 ARC Nolwenn 2000 FRA 5.00 (1) 43+ (4) 32 (6)

7 84 HOLFELD Johanna 1999 GER 9.00 (7) 43+ (6) 27+ (7)

7 69 STÖCKLER Laura 1999 ÖAV Haag NÖ AUT 9.00 (7) 43+ (6) 27+ (7)

9 60 MESHKOVA Viktoriia 2000 RUS 9.00 (7) Top (2) 27 (9)

10 54 SANTAL Pyrene 2000 FRA 13.00 (17) 43+ (10)

11 66 TESIO Giorgia 2000 ITA 9.00 (7) 43 (11)

12 77 EMELEVA Luiza 2000 RUS 11.00 (15) 43 (12)

13 74 LUKAN Vita 2000 SLO 5.00 (1) 40+ (13)

14 50 KRASOVSKAIA Elena 2000 RUS 5.00 (1) 38+ (14)

15 70 VARIK Irina 2000 RUS 8.00 (6) 38+ (15)

16 78 GROSPIRON Léna 1999 FRA 9.00 (7) 38 (16)

17 49 VAN DER MEER Lynn 1999 NED 25.00 (26) 36+ (17)

18 67 KINGHORN Rebecca 1999 GBR 16.00 (18) 34+ (18)

19 75 SLEZAKOVA Lenka 2000 CZE 21.00 (22) 34+ (19)

20 56 CLAES Elfe 1999 BEL 22.00 (23) 34+ (20)

21 59 KUPS Ida 1999 POL 23.00 (24) 34+ (21)

22 62 SLANEY Hannah 1999 GBR 21.00 (21) 33+ (22)

23 61 HERFORTH BAEHR Nea 2000 DEN 19.00 (20) 33 (23)

24 83 YOHAI Naama 2000 ISR 18.00 (19) 30+ (24)

25 79 NEAME Joanna 1999 GBR 24.00 (25) 24+ (25)

26 63 RUÍZ DE LARRAMENDI ARANGOA 1999 ESP 11.00 (15) 24 (26)

27 71 TILBORGHS Cathinka 2000 BEL 25.00 (26) 17+ (27)

28 58 GEBERT Ladina 1999 RZ Zürich SUI 28.00 (28)

29 72 KVANDAHL Lisa-Marie 1999 NOR 28.00 (29)

30 68 VROOM Tiba 1999 NED 28.00 (30)

31 51 DUNCAN Freja 2000 SWE 32.00 (31)

32 53 SEGUI Matilda 2000 ITA 32.00 (32)

33 55 BER Adi 1999 ISR 33.00 (33)

34 81 STEVENS Laure-Anne 2000 BEL 34.00 (34)

35 47 PROKOFEVA Kseniia 1999 RUS 34.00 (35)

36 73 FARKAS Panka 1999 HUN 34.00 (36)

37 57 ROSWALL MATTSSON Siri-Anna 1999 DEN 35.00 (37)

38 85 JORIS Gwendoline 2000 LUX 36.00 (38)

38 65 LOUZECKA Aneta 2000 CZE 36.00 (38)

Veranstalter: KVÖ & NFÖ Mürzzuschlag
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1 188 KONECNY Jakub 1999 CZE 6.00 (1) 35+ (6) Top (1)

2 191 DUVAL Arsene 1999 Teamkyou FRA 10.00 (11) 37 (5) 32+ (2)

3 211 IARILOVETS Nikolai 1999 RUS 6.00 (1) 33 (8) 30+ (3)

4 180 POSCH Mathias 1999 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 6.00 (1) 37+ (3) 26 (4)

5 178 SCHENK Filip 2000 ITA 6.00 (1) 34+ (7) 26 (5)

6 173 BENDAZZOLI Giorgio 1999 ITA 6.00 (1) Top (1) 24 (6)

7 205 TKACHUK Mykhayil 2000 UKR 6.00 (1) 38 (2) 23+ (7)

8 216 BIAGINI Pietro 2000 ITA 6.00 (1) 37 (4) 21+ (8)

9 170 FLOHÉ Yannick 1999 GER 10.00 (9) 32+ (9)

10 210 BØE Leo Ketil 1999 NOR 13.00 (17) 31 (10)

11 183 CHUAT Dylan 2000 Genevescalade SUI 23.00 (26) 31 (11)

12 184 MATHEYS Merlin 1999 BEL 21.00 (21) 30+ (12)

13 193 STEINWENDTNER Paul 2000 ÖAV Steyr OÖ AUT 23.00 (24) 30+ (13)

14 201 FERRERA Léo 2000 Teamkyou FRA 10.00 (9) 30 (14)

15 208 PESTOV Grigorii 2000 RUS 23.00 (25) 30 (15)

16 187 AVEZOU Leo 1999 FRA 6.00 (1) 29+ (16)

17 179 OBERPRANTACHER David 1999 ITA 13.00 (16) 29+ (17)

18 190 LEMPEREUR Sven 1999 BEL 21.00 (20) 29+ (18)

19 212 TROJAN Vojtech 1999 CZE 22.00 (22) 29+ (19)

20 197 PEETERS Harold 2000 BEL 10.00 (11) 29 (20)

21 217 DEBRULLE Louis 2000 BEL 11.00 (13) 29 (21)

22 194 FORREST Kieran 2000 GBR 14.00 (18) 29 (22)

23 198 LINACISORO MOLINA Mikel Asier 2000 ESP 22.00 (23) 29 (23)

24 215 MASSONNET Gaëtan 1999 SUI 11.00 (14) 27+ (24)

25 207 MICHUROV Nikolai 2000 RUS 21.00 (19) 27+ (25)

26 213 KOTAR Matic 1999 SLO 12.00 (15) 18+ (26)

27 177 PICCOLRUAZ David 2000 ITA 24.00 (27)

28 186 STROMMER Soma 1999 HUN 28.00 (28)

29 185 ALBER Love Ymer 2000 SWE 28.00 (29)

29 203 HARRIS Thomas 1999 GBR 28.00 (29)

31 176 DUNNE Aiden 2000 GBR 28.00 (31)

32 195 BOGOLIN Maks 2000 SLO 29.00 (32)

33 218 GEISENHOFF Philipp 2000 SAC Hohe Winde SUI 30.00 (33)

34 175 NOVAK Klemen 2000 SLO 30.00 (34)

35 199 WINGARDH Samuel 2000 SWE 32.00 (35)

36 181 DOMELA NIEUWENHIUS NYEGAA 2000 GBR 32.00 (36)

37 192 KENDIK Jan 1999 CZE 32.00 (37)

38 172 BORE Romain 1999 FRA 34.00 (38)

39 202 LEM Hauk Steinsson 2000 NOR 40.00 (39)

40 189 MOROZOV Georgii 2000 RUS 40.00 (40)

41 200 SCHAEKERS Zeno 2000 NED 40.00 (41)

42 214 SKOCDOPOLE Jakub 2000 CZE 41.00 (42)

43 171 HAGITY Alon 2000 ISR 41.00 (43)
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44 174 NIELSEN Anton Young Hong 2000 DEN 41.00 (44)

45 204 AASMUNDSEN Jens-Kristian 2000 NOR 42.00 (45)

46 206 FILIPIUK Ivan 2000 UKR 43.00 (46)

47 182 MINÁRIK Martin 2000 SVK 44.00 (47)

48 196 TRPOVSKI Viktor 2000 MKD 48.00 (48)

Veranstalter: KVÖ & NFÖ Mürzzuschlag
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1 101 ROSEN Kajsa 1997 SWE 2.00 (1) 33+ (8) Top (1)

2 112 RING Alina 1998 SAC Zürich SUI 2.00 (1) Top (1) 35+ (2)

3 93 KÜMIN Andrea 1997 SUI 3.00 (3) Top (2) 35+ (3)

4 99 AMOROS Solène 1997 FRA 11.00 (11) 34+ (5) 35+ (4)

5 87 SKVARC BOZIC Kaja 1997 SLO 21.00 (21) 34+ (6) 26+ (5)

6 113 DOUMONT Heloïse 1998 BEL 5.00 (4) Top (3) 19+ (6)

7 102 DE MARTINI Lisa 1998 ITA 9.00 (9) 34+ (4) 19+ (7)

8 114 THOMPSON-SMITH Molly 1997 GBR 7.00 (7) 34 (7) 19+ (8)

9 105 FISER Julia 1997 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 6.00 (5) 33+ (9)

9 104 MUSIENKO Mariia 1998 RUS 6.00 (5) 33+ (9)

11 111 PANTELEEVA Iuliia 1998 RUS 8.00 (8) 33+ (11)

12 94 KORHERR Solveig 1998 GER 11.00 (12) 33+ (12)

13 100 MASSERAN Camille 1997 FRA 14.00 (16) 33+ (13)

14 91 CUYPERS Céline 1998 BEL 16.00 (20) 33+ (14)

15 89 SCROCCARO Eva 1998 ITA 15.00 (18) 33 (15)

16 88 STERRER Franziska 1998 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 9.00 (10) 32+ (16)

17 106 BRINKMANN Joanne 1998 SUI 14.00 (15) 32+ (17)

18 116 KAPITAIN Nina 1997 ÖAV Altenberg OÖ AUT 15.00 (17) 32+ (18)

19 108 FÄRBER Johanna 1998 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 11.00 (13) 32 (19)

20 96 FUX Evelyne 1998 SAC FNnV SUI 12.00 (14) 31+ (20)

21 107 BARDIN Marion 1997 FRA 22.00 (24) 27+ (21)

22 109 KAN Daria 1998 RUS 23.00 (25) 27+ (22)

23 86 BRYLOVA Daria 1997 UKR 25.00 (26) 27+ (23)

24 115 LAPSHINA Evgeniya 1997 RUS 15.00 (19) 19+ (24)

25 90 ZANETTI Martina 1997 ITA 21.00 (21) 19+ (25)

26 98 SCHEUEROVA Veronika 1997 CZE 21.00 (21) 14+ (26)

27 110 SCHREURS Pauline 1998 NED 25.00 (27)

28 117 POKORNA Andrea 1997 CZE 26.00 (28)

29 95 SIMKOVA Veronika 1998 CZE 26.00 (29)

30 97 DESCHAMPS Margaux 1997 FRA 29.00 (30)

31 103 TABERYOVA Karolina 1998 CZE 31.00 (31)

Veranstalter: KVÖ & NFÖ Mürzzuschlag
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1 247 BYDTAEV Sergei 1997 RUS 6.00 (1) 31+ (5) Top (1)

2 243 PUMAN Hannes 1997 SWE 9.00 (9) 31+ (6) 45 (2)

3 259 PARMA Georg 1997 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT 6.00 (1) 37 (3) 43 (3)

4 234 LEHMANN Sascha 1998 SUI 6.00 (1) Top (1) 42+ (4)

5 245 FIRNENBURG Ruben 1997 GER 13.00 (12) 37 (4) 33 (5)

6 251 POSCH Jan-Luca 1998 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 22.00 (25) 31+ (7) 31+ (6)

7 240 COLLIN Nicolas 1998 BEL 6.00 (1) Top (1) 31 (7)

8 232 SERLACHIUS Rolf Fredrik 1998 SWE 21.00 (22) 29+ (8) 27+ (8)

9 239 BOSI William 1998 GBR 6.00 (1) 28+ (9)

9 235 LORENZI Simon 1997 BEL 6.00 (1) 28+ (9)

11 230 POPOV Dmitrii 1997 RUS 22.00 (25) 28 (11)

12 233 CARNATI Stefano 1998 ITA 6.00 (1) 27+ (12)

13 242 SVIRIDOV Anton 1998 RUS 16.00 (18) 27 (13)

14 225 ERBER Matthias 1997 ÖAV Wilder Kaiser TIR AUT 21.00 (24) 26+ (14)

15 226 HERNÁNDEZ CASTILLA Àlex 1998 ESP 16.00 (15) 25 (15)

16 219 SAMOILOV Fedir 1997 UKR 6.00 (1) 23+ (16)

17 231 VOGT Dimitri 1997 SUI 10.00 (10) 23+ (17)

18 248 SHEMLA Yuval 1998 ISR 10.00 (11) 23+ (18)

19 229 KOSTNER Janluca 1998 ITA 14.00 (14) 23+ (19)

20 246 ESPARTA FRADE Bittor 1998 ESP 16.00 (17) 23+ (20)

21 257 POPE James 1998 GBR 17.00 (20) 23+ (21)

22 244 SINIBALDI Lorenzo 1997 ITA 20.00 (21) 23+ (22)

23 249 PARMENTIER Hugo 1998 FRA 16.00 (15) 23 (23)

24 222 BRAND Mark 1998 NED 17.00 (19) 23 (24)

25 254 RAVANELLO Theo 1998 FRA 21.00 (23) 18+ (25)

26 237 SHEVCHENKO Vladislav 1998 RUS 13.00 (13) 17+ (26)

27 220 LEVIN Ram 1998 ISR 22.00 (27)

28 228 MONCHOIS Nao 1998 Teamkyou FRA 25.00 (28)

29 221 PRIMC Igor 1997 SLO 26.00 (29)

30 256 DAWSON Peter 1998 GBR 26.00 (30)

31 241 ARC Killian 1997 FRA 26.00 (31)

32 253 FOSSALI Ludovico 1997 ITA 28.00 (32)

33 238 KELLER Mikulas 1997 CZE 30.00 (33)

34 252 ARMINO Nigel 1998 NED 31.00 (34)

35 258 KLIGER Petr 1998 CZE 33.00 (35)

36 236 BROUSCHERT Léandro 1997 LUX 34.00 (36)

36 255 CERNOHOUS Zbysek 1998 CZE 34.00 (36)

38 224 DVOULETY Jakub 1998 CZE 35.00 (38)

39 250 DAHM Louis 1998 LUX 38.00 (39)

40 227 MINIELY Or 1997 ISR 38.00 (40)

Veranstalter: KVÖ & NFÖ Mürzzuschlag




